
Danville Town Band 

Summer 2018 – Rehearsal Plan 


 
 

June 17, 2018

Dear Danville Town Band friends, 
 

We are in great shape for tonight’s concert! It’s been wonderful to see and hear the band grow this 

spring.   We have another program to prepare for our August 19 concert.  Please take advantage of our 

next rehearsal on June 26.  You will have the privilege of working with Alan Rowe.  I will be back to 

join you for rehearsal on July 3. 

 -- Phil 
 
 

Sunday, June 17:   Concert on the Green - 6:30 pm  (Band call at 6:00 pm) 

Mr. Bartow – Clark 

Deep River Medley – Everson 

North by Northwest - Kinyon 

But Beautiful – van Heusen / Nestico 

With Pleasure – Sousa / Foster 

Chicago – Kander / Ricketts 

Critical Mass – Stalter 

Star Wars – The Marches – Williams / Brubaker 

Mt. Vernon Reverie – MacTaggart 

At Evening Time – Jewell 

Ringling Brothers Grand Entry - Sweet 

 

  

SUMMER SCHEDULE:  NOTE:  Summer rehearsal move to Tuesday evenings. 

 

Tuesday, June 26:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm (Alan Rowe, guest director) 

Rolling Thunder, Fantasia on an Irish Hymn, Loch Lomond, Under the Double Eagle, Tritsh-

Tratch, Man of La Mancha 

 

Tuesday, July 3:  Regular Rehearsal- 7:00 pm  

 In München, Radetsky March, Clair de Lune, Promise of Living, Ashoken Farewell, Free World 

 

Tuesday, July 10:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm  

Rolling Thunder, Fantasia on an Irish Hymn, Loch Lomond, Under the Double Eagle, Tritsh-

Tratch, Man of La Mancha 

 

Tuesday, July 17:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

In München, Radetsky March, Clair de Lune, Promise of Living, Ashoken Farewell, Free World 

 

Tuesday, July 24:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm  

Rolling Thunder, Fantasia on an Irish Hymn, Loch Lomond, Under the Double Eagle, Tritsh-

Tratch, Man of La Mancha 

 

Tuesday, July 31:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

In München, Radetsky March, Clair de Lune, Promise of Living, Ashoken Farewell, Free World 

 



 
 

Tuesday, August 7:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm  

 “pops” selections from both summer programs to play at Danville Fair.  Program TBA 

 

Saturday, August 11:  Danville Fair  -  Schedule to be determined, but we will most likely play a 

“pops” concert at 9:30 am and then provide marches for the parade at 10:30 am.   

 

Tuesday, August 14:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

 Concert run-through 
 

Sunday, August 19:   Concert on the Green - 6:30 pm  (Band call at 6:00 pm) 

Rolling Thunder – Filmore 

Fantasia on an Irish Hymn – O’Reilly 

Loch Lomond – Ticheli 

Under the Double Eagle – Wagner 

Tritsh-Tratch Polka – Strauss 

Man of La Mancha – Williams 

In München Steht ein Hofraühaus 

Radetsky March – Strauss 

Clair de Lune – Debussy 

The Promise of Living – Copland 

Ashoken Farewell – Ungar 

Free World -- King 

 

 

Tuesday, August 21:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, August 28:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm –  

probably our annual “Heap it or Keep it” reading session 
 
 
 

Tentative FALL SCHEDULE: .  You can always find the most up-to-date info at: 

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/embed?src=stjjazz@sover.net&ctz=America/New_York.  This 

link is available at www.stjjazz.org or at www.danvilletownband.org. 

 

Sunday, September 2:  NO Rehearsal  -- Holiday weekend 

Sunday, September 9:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm  

Sunday, September 16:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

Sunday, September 23:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

Sunday, September 30:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

 

Sunday, October 7:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm  

Sunday, October 14:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

Sunday, October 21:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

 

Sunday, October 28:  HARVEST CONCERT - 5:00 pm 

Additional information regarding the Fall Schedule and Harvest Concert will be forth coming in 

September.   

 

We are planning for a great season! 

 

NOTE:  Still to be scheduled 

• Possible Band Picnic 

• Possible Concert at Greensboro Nursing Home 

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/embed?src=stjjazz@sover.net&ctz=America/New_York
http://www.stjjazz.org/
http://www.danvilletownband.org/

